VACATION CARE PROGRAM
December 2023 - January 2024

Werrington County OSHC 2a John Batman Avenue Werrington 2747

Monday 18 December Tuesday 19 December Wednesday 20 December Thursday 21 December Friday 22 December
Christmas scented Christmas Card Making Christmas Fun Day Flip Out
playdough & DIY Wreath 9:30-am-12pm Travel by coach to Batt St
Games2U Christmas Fun Day Activities Penrith. 10am-12pm
Built By Kids 1:30pm-3:30pm Christmas Carol Disco g j

Christmas Decoration  Games theatre, Laser tag, CRTSTTES CIEiE ASHTTES GLOSED
‘ Craft Kits. Giant Hamster ball and Giant Mini Gingerbread House making NG "

Yard Games
WE BRING THE FUN Christmas Karaoke Relaxation for You
@m@ @ Q\ Movie of your choice
Ice blocks
Monday 8 January Tuesday 9 January Wednesday 10 January Thursday 11 January Friday 12 January
Sports Day Indigenous Art Workshop Water Wars 10am-12pm Outdoor play activity of yourBracelet making and Lego
9am-1lam 1lam-12:30pm wild water fun with water pistols, choice (pogo sticks, scooters, building competition.
Basketball, Soccer, OZTAG balloons, slip and slide and roller skates, sports)
& Cricket games 9D Cinema
World of Swimming 12:30pm-2:30pm
Face painting and henna Arts and Crafts Afternoon 12:30-2:30pm. 232 Coreen Enjoy 3D movies with
afternoon Games afternoon lpm-3pm Ave Penrith. Travel by Coach. Synchronized Movement
12pm-4pm Minute to Win It, Silent ball, Clay, Christmas collage, Excursion is for 6-year-old and Sensory Effects
Monopoly, chess tournament. Christmas colouring in and over '
competition
g |E_| Flz k/[l) CR EES[’\],S , Please bring a hat, enclosgrc:] isshics)e:r; 'Z?e"?gbeli iw\;:ggi ?Cr;c.j food required for the day.
PENRITH Contact us at Penrith City Council's Online Services Portal or Phone 4732 7844 penri th .Cl ty

CITY COUNCIL


https://penrith-portal-test.microsoftcrmportals.com/support/create-case/?cat=children

VACATION CARE PROGRAM

December 2023 - January 2024
Werrington County OSHC 2a John Batman Avenue Werrington 2747

Monday 15 January Tuesday 16 January Wednesday 17 January Thursday 18 January Friday 19 January
EXCURSION CENTRE DAY EXCURSION CENTRE DAY IN SERVICE EVENT
Penrith Zone Bowlingand Bring your own Wheels Day Rashay’s 12pm-1pm Scavenger Hunt Lip Sync Battles & Dance
Laser Tag 10am-12pm  (scooter, bikes, skateboards, 120 Mulgoa Rd Penrith. Travel by 9am-Tlam Battles
62/72 Batt St roller skates) Coach 9am-1lam
Jamisontown. Travel by Sensory Activities
coach Crazy Sock Day _ lpm-3pm Mini Ninja and Giant Ball
WL g '/Lf ~ Come in your craziest socks! el sl nnl s Slime, playdough and kinetic Games 1:30pm-3:30pm
g 3 sand.
\\ .: Science afternoon
| Volcano's, magic milk, magnetic
Make your own cold rock connectors, paper cup phones
ice-cream 2pm-4pm
Monday 22 January Tuesday 23 January Wednesday 24 January Thursday 25 January Friday 26 January
CENTRE DAY INSERVICE EVENT INSERVICE EVENT CENTRE DAY
Crazy Hair Day and Paint by numbers 9:30am- First Aid Kiducation 10am-12pm Gaming FUN
Carnival Day 10:30am Learn basic first aid in a fun and Switch or IPAD = =
interactive way
Cup Cake decorating and Ranger Jamie — Rockets and Water Play 12pm-2pm. Please CLUSED
outdoor sports — Cricket, Slime 1:30pm-3:30pm Basketball & Soccer bring swimmers, hats, and a
OZTAG, Soccer @ Tournaments change of clothes
.- =y :
g |E_| Flz Iill:l) CR EEg’S , Please bring a hat, enclosgrc:] isshizeasn, 'Z?e"ragt:ali iw\;:ggg iacr;c.i food required for the day.
PENRITH Contact us at Penrith City Council's Online Services Portal or Phone 4732 7844 penri th .Cl ty

CITY COUNCIL


https://penrith-portal-test.microsoftcrmportals.com/support/create-case/?cat=children

VACATION CARE PROGRAM
December 2023 - January 2024

Werrington County OSHC 2a John Batman Avenue Werrington 2747

Monday 29 January Tuesday 30 January Wednesday 31January Thursday 25 January Friday 26 January
CENTRE DAY - Pupil Free Day CENTRE DAY - Pupil Free Day
Colour Run Pyjama and Movie Day

10am-12pm

BEER ppEn

Decorate your own Krispy
Kreme Doughnut

1

Relay Games
Wheelbarrow races and pass

the baton
T Please bring a hat, enclosed shoes, refillable drink bottle and food required for the day.
gEIIQI:/?gEEg S This is an Allergen Aware Service.
PENRITH Contact us at Penrith City Council's Online Services Portal or Phone 4732 7844 pen ri th .Cl ty

CITY COUNCIL
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